
8/6/2021 2:09:04 PM 24Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

PIERCE STSchool Name

2700 W Main St 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:25 AM
2700 W Main St 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:25 AM
2700 W Main St 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:25 AM
2700 W Main Street 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:25 AM
2700 W Main St 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:25 AM
2700 W Main St 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:25 AM
2700 W Main St 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:25 AM
2700 W Main St 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:25 AM
2700 W Main St 21 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:25 AM
163 Harvesters Sq 55 TURNINGLEAF COVE@AUTUMN LANE 6:26 AM
114 Harvesters Square 55 TURNINGLEAF COVE@AUTUMN LANE 6:26 AM
107 Harvesters Sq 55 TURNINGLEAF COVE@AUTUMN LANE 6:26 AM
103 Harvesters Sq 55 TURNINGLEAF COVE@AUTUMN LANE 6:26 AM
203 N Thomas St 21 N THOMAS ST@DANNY ST 6:27 AM
2407 Danny St 21 N THOMAS ST@DANNY ST 6:27 AM
2413 Ruth St 21 N THOMAS ST@WINFIELD DR@RHENDA ST 6:28 AM
2019 Winfield Dr 21 N THOMAS ST@WINFIELD DR@RHENDA ST 6:28 AM
2048 Winfield Dr 21 N THOMAS ST@WINFIELD DR@RHENDA ST 6:28 AM
2002 W Jackson St 21 2420 HOLMES STREET 6:30 AM
406 N Thomas St 21 2420 HOLMES STREET 6:30 AM
578 Albany St 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:32 AM
2496 Alpine St 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:32 AM
2672 Arlington Dr 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:32 AM
2511 Cressant St 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:32 AM
2531 Arlington Dr 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:32 AM
2488 Alpine St 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:32 AM
2570 Arlington Dr 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:32 AM
2570 Arlington Dr 21 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:32 AM
1200 President Ave 70 922 Tyler Drive 6:33 AM
110 Honey Locust Dr 21 HOLMES ST@N FOSTER DR 6:34 AM
2431 Magnolia Pl 21 N FOSTER DR@RHENDA ST 6:35 AM
4467 Meadow Lake Dr 55 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:36 AM
138 Valley Vista Dr 55 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:36 AM
107 Valley Vista Dr 55 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:36 AM
108 Valley Vista Dr 55 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:36 AM
111 Yosemite Cir 21 CONFEDERATE AVE @ TETON CIR 6:37 AM
500 Rebel Dr 21 CONFEDERATE AVE @ TETON CIR 6:37 AM
109 Yosemite Cir 21 CONFEDERATE AVE @ TETON CIR 6:37 AM
110 Yellowstone Cir 21 CONFEDERATE AVE @ TETON CIR 6:37 AM
110 Yellowstone Cir 21 CONFEDERATE AVE @ TETON CIR 6:37 AM
408 Rebel Dr 21 CONFEDERATE AVE @ TETON CIR 6:37 AM
915 Garfield St. 70 915/917 Garfield Street 6:38 AM
915 Garfield St 70 915/917 Garfield Street 6:38 AM
700 Smokey Mountain Dr 21 PEMBERTON AVE@HAMPTON AVE 6:39 AM
2508 Pemberton Ave 21 PEMBERTON AVE@MOSBY DR@DOGWOOD DR 6:40 AM
702 Mosby Dr 21 MOSBY DR@HOOD AVE 6:40 AM
604 Mosby Dr 21 MOSBY DR@HOOD AVE 6:40 AM
2602 Pemberton Ave 21 PEMBERTON AVE@MOSBY DR@DOGWOOD DR 6:40 AM
2513 Hood Ave 21 MOSBY DR@HOOD AVE 6:40 AM
433 S Thomas St 21 STEWART DR@CONFEDERATE AVE 6:41 AM
2505 Buckner Ave 21 STEWART DR@HAMPTON AVE 6:41 AM
2505 Buckner Ave 21 STEWART DR@HAMPTON AVE 6:41 AM
2504 Hampton Ave 21 STEWART DR@HAMPTON AVE 6:41 AM
2503 Buckner Ave 21 STEWART DR@HAMPTON AVE 6:41 AM
2503 Buckner Ave 21 STEWART DR@HAMPTON AVE 6:41 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM



8/6/2021 2:09:04 PM 25Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

PIERCE STSchool Name

2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
2944 S Green St 70 2944 South Green Street 6:42 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
2101 Wayne Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
400 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
2006 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
2050 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
2042 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
2042 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
2017 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
2018 Kenmer Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
407 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
320 Monument Dr 33 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 6:44 AM
1375 Ida B Wells St 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:49 AM
208 Lakeview Dr LAKEVIEW DR@GLENDALE ST 6:52 AM
2112 Glendale St LAKEVIEW DR@GLENDALE ST 6:52 AM
207 Lakeview Dr LAKEVIEW DR@GLENDALE ST 6:52 AM
208 Lakeview Dr LAKEVIEW DR@GLENDALE ST 6:52 AM
405 Lakeview Dr 401 Lakeview Dr 6:53 AM
308 Lakeview Dr 401 Lakeview Dr 6:53 AM
2102 Horton St 401 Lakeview Dr 6:53 AM
514 Augusta St RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 6:54 AM
512 Augusta St RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 6:54 AM
404 Lakeview Dr RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 6:54 AM
201 Nanney Dr WOODS ST @ NANNEY DR 6:55 AM
2238 Woods St WOODS ST @ NANNEY DR 6:55 AM
2238 Woods St WOODS ST @ NANNEY DR 6:55 AM
310 S Foster Dr S FOSTER DR@TORREY ST 6:56 AM
2311 Meadowview Dr S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 6:56 AM
2307 Meadowview Dr S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 6:56 AM



8/6/2021 2:09:04 PM 26Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

PIERCE STSchool Name

2306 Meadowview Dr S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 6:56 AM
2307 meadowview dr S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 6:56 AM
310 S Foster Dr S FOSTER DR@TORREY ST 6:56 AM
2306 Torrey St S FOSTER DR@TORREY ST 6:56 AM
2306 Woods St S FOSTER DR@WOODS ST 6:56 AM
2303 Rasberry St 412/405 Maynard Drive 6:57 AM
616 Trout St LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 6:58 AM
2402 Lafayette St LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 6:58 AM
608 Trout St LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 6:58 AM
619 Anderson St LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 6:58 AM
608 Trout St LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 6:58 AM
608 Maynard Dr 2303 Lafayette Street 6:59 AM
608 Maynard Dr 2303 Lafayette Street 6:59 AM
606 Meeks Street 2303 Lafayette Street 6:59 AM
612 Maynard Dr 2303 Lafayette Street 6:59 AM
2402 Bryan Dr MAYNARD DR@BRYAN DR 7:00 AM
611 Meeks St BRYAN DR@MEEKS ST 7:00 AM
604 Anderson St 603 ANDERSON STREET/2500 Bryan Drive 7:00 AM
607 Anderson St 603 ANDERSON STREET/2500 Bryan Drive 7:00 AM
613 Meeks St BRYAN DR@MEEKS ST 7:00 AM
2500 Bryan Dr 603 ANDERSON STREET/2500 Bryan Drive 7:00 AM
606 Anderson St 603 ANDERSON STREET/2500 Bryan Drive 7:00 AM
607 anderson st 603 ANDERSON STREET/2500 Bryan Drive 7:00 AM
617 Maynard Dr MAYNARD DR@BRYAN DR 7:00 AM
619 Maynard Dr MAYNARD DR@BRYAN DR 7:00 AM
5524 Lakefront Dr 33 LAKEFRONT DR@SUMMERCHASE DR 7:01 AM
402 Nanney Dr RASBERRY ST@NANNEY DR 7:11 AM
402 Nanney Dr RASBERRY ST@NANNEY DR 7:11 AM
2306 Torrey St MAYNARD DR@TORREY ST 7:11 AM
2021 Kenmer Dr 33 KENMER DR 7:12 AM
2531 Summertree Dr 04 RIDGEWAY DR@GREENRIDGE DR 6:21 AM
4203 Ridgeway Dr 04 RIDGEWAY DR@GREENRIDGE DR 6:21 AM
2401 Wendover Dr 04 PURNELL RD 6:35 AM
4622 Coleman Cir 04 COLEMAN CIR (END) 6:39 AM
4593 Coleman Cir 04 COLEMAN CIR (END) 6:39 AM
705 Vassar Dr 88 W JACKSON ST@VASSAR DR 6:45 AM
1486 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:46 AM
1332 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:46 AM
1332 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:46 AM
1337 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:46 AM
1351 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:46 AM
3620 Grace Ln 04 2931A Westridge Road 6:48 AM
2926 Westridge Rd 04 2931A Westridge Road 6:48 AM
1321 Leonard Dr 88 LUMPKIN AVE@LEONARD DR 6:48 AM
2831 Old Belden Cir 04 2931A Westridge Road 6:48 AM
1523 W Bristow Dr 88 2512/2531 Patterson Drive 6:50 AM
2621 Mahogany Dr 12 GUN CLUB RD @ MAHOGANY DR 6:51 AM
2619 Mahogany Dr 12 GUN CLUB RD @ MAHOGANY DR 6:51 AM
2413 Patterson Dr 88 PATTERSON DR@SUSANNE CIR 6:51 AM
2401 Patterson Dr 88 PATTERSON DR@SUSANNE CIR 6:51 AM
2619 Mahogany Dr 12 GUN CLUB RD @ MAHOGANY DR 6:51 AM
2615 Mahogany Dr 12 GUN CLUB RD @ MAHOGANY DR 6:51 AM
1505 Leighton Dr 88 W BRISTOW DR@PATTERSON DR 6:52 AM
1505 Leighton Dr 88 W BRISTOW DR@PATTERSON DR 6:52 AM
807 W Bay Cir 12 W BAY CIR @ SOURWOOD DR 6:52 AM
819 E Bay Cir 12 E BAY CIR@SOURWOOD DR 6:53 AM


